Race Date
October 17, 2020

Place Score

Overall FiniSeelst

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Name
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Brooklyn Bartsch
Peyton Gette
Norah Entzi
Ellen Gregoire
Amelia Shepard
Dreah Frolek
Jenna Soine

Ally Goodmanson
Drew Frolek
Jensyn Zink
Quinn Neppl
Ella Jacobson
Mallory Alfson
Hannah Senechal
Olivia Frolek
Tatum Mehus
Chloe Heinz
Myla Kaldor
Sara Schmaltz
Carlee Sieben
Paige Cotton
Anna Strand
Molly Meier
Emery Holland
Jerzi Narum

Kenadie Pazdernick

Danica Rath
Hannah Luithle
Annika Stroh
Aubrey Tompkins
Natalie Becker
Kaela Schultz
Kendyl Hager
Emma Cullen
Kinsey Arnston
Baylee Lura
Ashley McFadgen
Paris Mack
Jaelyn Lunde
Monserrat Garza
Kodi Lautt
Brittney Reister
Graesen Helgoe
Lauren Fitch
Jezimay Watson
Kacie Rexin

Eva Robinson
Mikaylee Livedalen
Avery Merck
Cassie Sieben
Kate Sillers
Delaney Denault
Mara Kempel
Ashlyn Dibble

Team
Rugby
Kindred
Edgeley/Kulm
Hatton-Northwood
Rugby
Sargent
Hatton-Northwood
Kindred
Sargent
Hillsboro/Central
Rugby
Rugby
Hillsboro/Central
Rugby
Sargent
May-Port CG
New
Hillsboro/Central
Rugby
Grafton
Hillsboro/Central
May-Port CG
Central Cass
Central Cass
Central Cass
Carrington
Kindred
Hillsboro/Central
Lisbon
Grafton
Surrey
Thompson
Rugby
Thompson
Rugby
Carrington

Barnes County North

Central Cass
Rugby
Hillsboro/Central
Lisbon

Medina-Pingree-Buc

Pembina County
Kindred
Pembina County
Carrington
Pembina County
Rugby
Hillsboro/Central
Grafton

Langdon
Pembina County
Lisbon

Rugby

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

2020 NDHSAA Class B East Region Cross Country

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Time Place Score Name
19:15.9 55 55 Mataeya Mathern
19:20.9 56 56 London Davis
19:36.0 57 57 Carissa Mueller
19:41.2 58 58 Madison Johnson
19:41.3 59 59 Jane Sillers
19:48.1 60 60 Airial Johnson
19:49.2 61 61 Lauren Soine
19:59.3 62 62 Madison Anderson
20:10.6 63 63 Liz Cullen
20:20.9 64 64 Alexandria Lade
20:30.9 65 65 Paige Suda
20:35.5 66 66 Jaedyn Lura
20:36.8 67 67 Audrey Anderson
20:40.5 68 68 Julianna Beaupre
20:41.3 69 69 Jadie Osier
20:56.4 70 70 Brynn Smith
20:57.3 71 71 Emily Beck
21:08.7 72 72 Jaclyn Duchscher
21:10.3 73 73 Carly Pearson
21:13.9 74 74 Emma Hovedenes
21:16.7 75 75 Kayla Knudsvig
21:32.8 76 76 Helen Nudell
21:34.3 77 77 McKinley Moen
21:34.4 78 78 Elyanna Schmitz
21:35.8 79 79 Rylah Hager
21:43.4 80 80 Mya McNeff
21:45.7 81 81 Summer Moberg
21:47.5 82 82 Croshy Patterson
21:50.6 83 83 Grace Narloch
21:55.7 84 84 Ava Peterson
21:56.9 85 85 Evelyn Holte
21:57.8 86 86 Katie Allmaras
22:01.3 87 87 Sophia Johnson
22:02.0 88 88 Sarah Mager
22:05.0 89 89 Jennifer Tallackson
22:05.8 90 90 McKenna Glynn
22:19.8 91 91 Alexa Schneider
22:22.0 92 92 Rylie Suchor
22:28.2 93 93 Skylar Johnson
22:30.5 94 94 Clearicka Watson
22:38.5 95 95 Elizabeth Solhjem
22:43.7 96 96 Samantha Bosch
22:45.1 97 97 Jordan Senger
22:46.2 98 98 Emma Hone
22:48.1 929 99 Mikenze McCloud
22:50.6 100 100 Kalista Scharck
22:50.7 101 101 Genevieve Gruba
22:52.0 102 102 Angela Brayton
22:53.3 103 103 Faith Krebs
22:53.6 104 104 Makenna Vollmer
22:53.7 105 105 Davis Kennley
22:53.7 106 106 Kara Bosche
22:53.8 107 107 Steph Narloch
22:55.5 108 108 Emily Fredenburg

Team

Edgeley/Kulm
Carrington
May-Port CG
Carrington
Langdon
Northern Cass
Hatton-Northwood
May-Port CG
Thompson
Central Cass
Grafton
Carrington
Hillsboro/Central
Hillsboro/Central
Kindred
Carrington

Harvey/Wells County

Rugby
Kindred
Northern Cass
May-Port CG
Kindred
Hatton-Northwood
Kindred
Rugby

Rugby
Grafton
Thompson
Grafton

New
Hillsboro/Central
New

May-Port CG
Thompson
Central Cass
Ellendale
Langdon
Rugby
Northern Cass
Sargent
Kindred
Northern Cass
Thompson
Carrington
Dunseith
May-Port CG
Enderlin
Northern Cass
Thompson

Harvey/Wells County

Dunseith

Medina-Pingree-Buc

Grafton
Edgeley/Kulm
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Race Date
October 17, 2020

Overall FiniSeelst

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

137 Marcella Nettestad

150 Allyson Christenson

Place Score Name
109 109 Jozi Duffy
110 110 Blake Boucher
111 111 Kali Norton
112 112 Danielle Flanders
113 113 Olivia Solhjem
114 114 Jenna Baarson
115 115 Sydney Friedt
116 116 Grace Lemar
117 117 Trinity Parson
118 118 Brightley Allred
119 119 Mya Geisinger
120 120 Melissa Schlecht
121 121 Annika Froemke
122 122 Karina Olson
123 123 Morgan Verke
124 124 Josie Hamilton
125 125 Kaycee Hamilton
126 126 Hannah Ostlie
127 127 Allisyn Tollefson
128 128 Josie Ostrem
129 129 Matilda Moch
130 130 Kathleen Kerian
131 131 Kennady Tooley
132 132 Trista Weigelt
133 133 Madison Feiring
134 134 Dakota Claus
135 135 Alexis Morowski
136 136 Elle Friederichs
137
138 138 Audri Lunday
139 139 Josie Schultz
140 140 Julia Presteng
141 141 Jessi Neidviecky
142 142 Destiny Hansen
143 143 Claire Woodstead
144 144 Abby Haugen
145 145 Maddy Robinson
146 146 Marieda Kalahar
147 147 Lexi Herrera
148 148 Allie Ostlie
149 149 Zoe Mckinven
150
151 151 lerlyn Sackman
152 152 Maggie Kujanson
153 153 Chloe Hall
154 154 Ashlee Ronnie
155 155 Lanehya Malnouri
156 156 llanora Peterson
157 157 Zoe Sharp
158 158 Hailey Haug
159 159 Ky Schlecht
160 160 Edith Kemp
161 161 Katelyn Kuster
162 162 Lexie Dallman

Team

LaMoure/Litch-Mario
Surrey

Ellendale
Midway/Minto
Kindred

Lisbon

Carrington
Central Cass
Grafton

Pembina County
Rugby
Medina-Pingree-Buc
Lisbon

Enderlin
Hatton-Northwood
Sargent

Sargent

May-Port CG
Pembina County
Hatton-Northwood
Edgeley/Kulm
Grafton

Lisbon

Lisbon

Griggs County
Enderlin

May-Port CG
Enderlin

Kindred

Velva

Thompson
Grafton

Central Cass
Velva

Griggs County
Griggs County
Pembina County
Pembina County
Thompson
Grafton
Harvey/Wells County
Velva
Medina-Pingree-Buc
Sargent

Northern Cass
Velva

Four Winds
May-Port CG
Kindred

Northern Cass
Medina-Pingree-Buc
Pembina County
Thompson
Edgeley/Kulm

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

2020 NDHSAA Class B East Region Cross Country

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

168 Josephine Evenson

Time Place Score Name
25:18.6 163 163 Emily Hamilton
25:21.4 164 164 Georgia Evenson
25:22.1 165 165 Danica W akefield
25:23.7 166 166 Tianni Pfeifer
25:25.3 167 167 Grace Cooper
25:28.9 168
25:32.4 169 169 Ghost Number 1
25:33.4 170 170 Ghost Number 2
25:34.1 171 171 Ghost Number 3
25:34.6 172 172 Ghost Number 4
25:40.2 173 169 Ghost Number 1
25:43.4 174 170 Ghost Number 2
25:46.3 175 171 Ghost Number 3
25:48.4 176 169 Ghost Number 1
25:51.5 177 170 Ghost Number 2
25:53.5 178 171 Ghost Number 3
25:56.8 179 169 Ghost Number 1
25:59.5 180 169 Ghost Number 1
26:00.3 181 170 Ghost Number 2
26:02.5 182 171 Ghost Number 3
26:07.6 183 172 Ghost Number 4
26:08.2 184 169 Ghost Number 1
26:24.2 185 169 Ghost Number 1
26:28.7 186 169 Ghost Number 1
26:32.2 187 170 Ghost Number 2
26:33.4 188 171 Ghost Number 3
26:34.7 189 172 Ghost Number 4
26:35.3 190 169 Ghost Number 1
26:36.4 191 170 Ghost Number 2
26:36.4 192 169 Ghost Number 1
26:36.7 193 170 Ghost Number 2
26:37.7 194 171 Ghost Number 3
26:39.9 195 172 Ghost Number 4
26:47.7 196 169 Ghost Number 1
26:48.1 197 170 Ghost Number 2
26:50.8 198 169 Ghost Number 1
26:51.9 199 170 Ghost Number 2
27:03.2 200 171 Ghost Number 3
27:05.0 201 169 Ghost Number 1
27:16.4
27:17.4
27:26.4
27:28.2
27:47.7
27:57.8
27:58.5
28:04.8
28:09.4
28:20.7
28:50.3
29:34.5
29:34.8
29:52.8
30:07.4

2

Team

Sargent

Pembina County
Harvey/Wells County
Griggs County
Thompson

Pembina County
Barnes County North
Barnes County North
Barnes County North
Barnes County North
Dunseith

Dunseith

Dunseith

Ellendale

Ellendale

Ellendale

Enderlin

Four Winds

Four Winds

Four Winds

Four Winds

Griggs County
Harvey/Wells County
LaMoure/Litch-Mario
LaMoure/Litch-Mario
LaMoure/Litch-Mario
LaMoure/Litch-Mario
Langdon

Langdon
Midway/Minto
Midway/Minto
Midway/Minto
Midway/Minto

New

New

Surrey

Surrey

Surrey

Velva
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Race Date

October 17, 2020
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Team
Rugby
Hillsboro/Central Valley
Kindred
Central Cass
Carrington
May-Port CG
Grafton
Sargent
Hatton-Northwood
Thompson
Pembina County North
Lisbon
Northern Cass
Edgeley/Kulm
New
Langdon
Medina-Pingree-Bucha
Surrey
Harvey/Wells County
Enderlin
Ellendale
Dunseith
Barnes County North
Velva
Griggs County Central
LaMoure/Litch-Marion
Midway/Minto
Four Winds

Top 5
Places
43
20
150
174
222
232
246
248
272
299
305
358
425
457
526
540
578
651
658
662
711
714
719
753
755
791
794
837

Team Summary Results

Varsity Girls 5K

32
43
29
60

17
51
42
31
71
101
90
99
37
138
133
109
112
155

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls

34
45
41
74
55
84
59
106
110
104
122
111
105
169
142
143
169
169
169

3
11
18
27
25
46
57
50
15
61
63
47
53
93

108
86
91

120

169

149

134

169

169

170

150

144

170

170

170

Finishers

4
12
21
44
38
56
62
65
94
77
82
52
114

96
129
169
169
151
170
165
136
170
170
171
154
166
171
171
171

14

28

69

64

58

75

81
124
123

88
118
121
102
162
170
170
159
171
169
169
171
171
172
169
169
172
172
172

125
128

97
127
131
153

116

70
100
107
152

103
145
132
158

141

98
126
117
163

139
146

9*
39
68
95

115
135
130

147
160

2020 NDHSAA Class B East Region Cross Country Meet

Top 5

Times

1:40:44.1
1:45:10.6
1:47:21.4
1:50:31.1
1:52:37.4
1:52:30.4
1:53:26.2
1:50:57.5
1:52:25.1
1:55:37.5
1:56:52.2
1:58:38.1
2:00:33.3
2:04:04.9
2:16:18.2
2:17:21.4
2:10:36.8
2:27:58.5
2:20:35.0
2:17:19.3
2:30:17.7
2:30:23.6
2:36:33.4
2:22:22.4
2:25:38.7
2:39:32.2
2:39:37.3
2:42:18.4

10/17/2020 12:30:24



Race Date

October 17, 2020

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Final TM@§Results

2020 NDHSAA Class B East Region Cross Country

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Rugby
Team Score (places): 43
Average Time: 20:08.8

Brooklyn Bartsch
Amelia Shepard
Quinn Neppl

Ella Jacobson
Hannah Senechal
Sara Schmaltz
Kendyl Hager
Kinsey Arnston
Jaelyn Lunde
Mikaylee Livedalen
Ashlyn Dibble
Jaclyn Duchscher
Rylah Hager

Mya McNeff

Rylie Suchor

16 Mya Geisinger
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Hillsboro/Central Valley
Team Score (places): 90
Average Time: 21:02.1

Jensyn Zink
Mallory Alfson
Myla Kaldor
Paige Cotton
Hannah Luithle
Monserrat Garza
Avery Merck
Audrey Anderson
Julianna Beaupre
Evelyn Holte

Kindred

Team Score (places): 150
Average Time: 21:28.2
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Peyton Gette

Ally Goodmanson
Danica Rath
Lauren Fitch
Jadie Osier

Carly Pearson
Helen Nudell
Elyanna Schmitz
Elizabeth Solhjem
Olivia Solhjem
Marcella Nettestad
12 Zoe Sharp
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Central Cass
Team Score (places): 174
Average Time: 22:06.2

1 Molly Meier
2 Emery Holland

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time Name
Finish Position - 1 Central Cass
Team Score (places): 174
Average Time: 22:06.2
11 19:15.9 19:15.9 3 Jerzi Narum
5 6 19:41.3 38:57.2 4 Paris Mack
1 17 20:30.9 59:28.1 5 Alexandria Lade
12 29 20:35.5 1:20:03.6 6 Jennifer Tallackson
14 43 20:40.5 1:40:44.1 7 Grace Lemar
(19) (62) 21:10.3 2:01:54.4 8 Jessi Neidviecky
(33) (95) 22:01.3 2:23:55.7 Carrington
(35) (130) 22:05.0 2:46:00.7 Team Score (places): 222
(39) (169) 22:28.2 3:08:28.9 Average Time: 22:31.4
(48) (217) 22:52.0 3:31:20.9
(54) (271) 22:55.5 3:54:16.4 1 Kenadie Pazdernick
(72) (343) 23:38.1 4:17:54.5 2 Baylee Lura
(79) (422) 23:51.9 4:41:46.4 3 Kacie Rexin
(80) (502) 23:55.9 5:05:42.3 4 London Davis
(92) (594) 24:22.4 5:30:04.7 5 Madison Johnson
(119) (713) 25:40.2 5:55:44.9 6 Jaedyn Lura
Finish Position - 2 7 Brynn Smith
8 Emma Hone
9 Sydney Friedt
May-Port CG
10 10 20:20.9 20:20.9 Team Score (places): 232
1323 20:36.8 40:57.7 Average Time: 22:30.0
18 41 21:08.7 1:02:06.4
21 62 21:16.7 1:23:23.1 1 Tatum Mehus
28 90 21:475 1:45:10.6 2 Anna Strand
(40) (130) 22:30.5 2:07:41.1 3 Carissa Mueller
(49) (179) 22:53.3 2:30:34.4 4 Madison Anderson
(67) (246) 23:26.6 2:54:01.0 5 Kayla Knudsvig
(68) (314) 23:28.0 3:17:29.0 6 Sophia Johnson
(85) (399) 24:07.5 3:41:36.5 7 Kalista Scharck
Finish Position - 3 8 Han.nah Ostlie .
9 Alexis Morowski
10 llanora Peterson
Grafton
2 2 19:20.9 19:20.9 Team Score (places): 246
8 10 19:59.3 39:20.2 Average Time: 22:41.2
27 37 21:45.7 1:01:05.9
44 81 22:46.2 1:23:52.1 1 Carlee Sieben
69 150 23:29.3 1:47:21.4 2 Aubrey Tompkins
(73) (223) 23:39.8 2:11:01.2 3 Cassie Sieben
(76) (299) 23:44.0 2:34:45.2 4 Paige Suda
(78) (377) 23:48.4 2:58:33.6 5 Summer Moberg
(95) (472) 24:25.2 3:22:58.8 6 Grace Narloch
(113) (585) 25:25.3 3:48:24.1 7 Steph Narloch
(137) (722) 26:36.4 4:15:00.5 8 Trinity Parson
(157) (879) 28:20.7 4:43:21.2 9 Kathleen Kerian
Finish Position - 4 10 JUI_Ia Pre.steng
11 Allie Ostlie

23 23
24 47

21:34.3
21:34.4

21:34.3
43:08.7

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Cum
Time

Finish Position - 4

Cum
Place Place Time
25 72 21:35.8
38 110 22:22.0
64 174 23:24.6
(89) (263) 24:14.9
(116) (379) 25:33.4
(141) (520) 26:39.9

26 26
36 62
46 108
56 164
58 222
(66) (288)
(70) (358)
(98) (456)
(115) (571)

16 16
22 38
57 95
62 157
75 232
(87) (319)

(100) (419)

(126) (545)

(135) (680)

(156) (836)

20 20
30 50
50 100
65 165
81 246

(83) (329)

(107) (436)

(117) (553)

(130) (683)

(140) (823)

(148) (971)

1:04:44.5
1:27:06.5
1:50:31.1
2:14:46.0
2:40:19.4
3:06:59.3

Finish Position - 5

21:43.4
22:05.8
22:50.6
22:57.1
23:00.5
23:26.4
23:32.9
24:32.3
25:32.4

21:43.4

43:49.2
1:06:39.8
1:29:36.9
1:52:37.4
2:16:03.8
2:39:36.7
3:04:09.0
3:29:41.4

Finish Position- 6

20:56.4
21:32.8
22:57.6
23:20.4
23:43.2
24:12.5
24:44.0
25:59.5
26:34.7
28:09.4

20:56.4

42:29.2
1:05:26.8
1:28:47.2
1:52:30.4
2:16:42.9
2:41:26.9
3:07:26.4
3:34:.01.1
4:02:10.5

Finish Position - 7

21:13.9
21:55.7
22:53.6
23:25.2
23:57.8
24:02.8
25:10.5
25:34.1
26:08.2
26:37.7
27:16.4

21:13.9

43:09.6
1:06:03.2
1:29:28.4
1:53:26.2
2:17:29.0
2:42:39.5
3:08:13.6
3:34:21.8
4:00:59.5
4:28:15.9

10/17/2020 12:30:27




Race Date
October 17, 2020

2020 NDHSAA Class B East Region Cross Country
Final T&48¢Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Name

Sargent Central/Lidgerwood
Team Score (places): 248
Average Time: 22:11.5

Dreah Frolek
Drew Frolek
Olivia Frolek
Clearicka Watson
Josie Hamilton
Kaycee Hamilton
Maggie Kujanson
8 Emily Hamilton
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Hatton-Northwood
Team Score (places): 272
Average Time: 22:29.0

1 Ellen Gregoire
2 Jenna Soine
3 Lauren Soine
4 McKinley Moen
5 Morgan Verke
6 Josie Ostrem

Thompson
Team Score (places): 299
Average Time: 23:07.5

Kaela Schultz
Emma Cullen
Liz Cullen
Crosby Patterson
Sarah Mager
Jordan Senger
Faith Krebs
Josie Schultz
Lexi Herrera
Katelyn Kuster
11 Grace Cooper
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Pembina County North
Team Score (places): 305
Average Time: 23:22.4

Graesen Helgoe
Jezimay Watson
Eva Robinson
Delaney Denault
Brightley Allred
Allisyn Tollefson
Maddy Robinson
Marieda Kalahar
Edith Kemp
Georgia Evenson
Josephine Evenson
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Results By Hero's Timing

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 8

6 6 19:48.1 19:48.1

9 15 20:10.6 39:58.7
15 30 20:41.3 1:00:40.0
94 124 24:24.0 1:25:04.0
124 248 25:53.5 1:50:57.5
(125) (373) 25:56.8 2:16:54.3
(152) (525) 27:47.7 2:44:42.0
(163) (688) 30:19.3 3:15:01.3

4 4
7 11
61 72
77 149
123 272
(128) (400)

32 32
34 66
63 129
82 211
88 299

(97) (396)

(103) (499)

(139) (638)

(147) (785)

(161) (946)

(167) (1113)

43 43
45 88
47 135
52 187

118 305

(127) (432)

(145) (577)

(146) (723)

(160) (883)

(164) (1047)

(168) (1215)

Finish Position - 9

19:41.2
19:49.2
23:17.1
23:46.1
25:51.5
26:02.5

19:41.2
39:30.4
1:02:47.5
1:26:33.6
1:52:25.1
2:18:27.6

Finish Position - 10

21:57.8
22:02.0
23:23.9
24:00.6
24:13.2
24:31.3
24:51.4
26:36.7
27:05.0
29:52.8
32:21.2

21:57.8

43:59.8
1:07:23.7
1:31:24.3
1:55:37.5
2:20:08.8
2:45:00.2
3:11:36.9
3:38:41.9
4:08:34.7
4:40:55.9

Finish Position - 11

22:45.1
22:48.1
22:50.7
22:53.7
25:34.6
26:00.3
26:51.9
27:03.2
29:34.8
30:57.0
33:33.4

www. herostiming.com

22:45.1

45:33.2
1:08:23.9
1:31:17.6
1:56:52.2
2:22:52.5
2:49:44.4
3:16:47.6
3:46:22.4
4:17:19.4
4:50:52.8

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Lisbon
Team Score (places): 358
Average Time: 23:43.6

Annika Stroh
Kodi Lautt

Mara Kempel
Jenna Baarson
Annika Froemke
Kennady Tooley
7 Trista Weigelt

01 WN PP

Northern Cass
Team Score (places): 425
Average Time: 24:06.6

Airial Johnson
Emma Hovedenes
Skylar Johnson
Samantha Bosch
Angela Brayton
Chloe Hall

7 Hailey Haug

0 WN PP

Edgeley/Kulm
Team Score (places): 457
Average Time: 24:48.9

1 Norah Entzi

2 Mataeya Mathern
3 Emily Fredenburg
4 Matilda Moch

5 Lexie Dallman

New Rockford-Sheyenne
Team Score (places): 526
Average Time: 27:15.6

1 Chloe Heinz

2 Ava Peterson

3 Katie Allmaras
4 Ghost Number 1
5 Ghost Number 2

Langdon Area/Edmore/Munich
Team Score (places): 540
Average Time: 27:28.2

1 Kate Sillers
2 Jane Sillers
3 Alexa Schneider
4 Ghost Number 1
5 Ghost Number 2

Medina-Pingree-Buchanan
Team Score (places): 578
Average Time: 26:07.3
1 Brittney Reister
2 KaraBosche
3 Melissa Schlecht
4 lerlyn Sackman

Cum Cum

Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 12

29 29 21:50.6 21:50.6

41 70 22:38.5 44:29.1

53 123 22:53.8 1:07:22.9

114 237 25:28.9 1:32:51.8
121 358 25:46.3 1:58:38.1
(131) (489) 26:24.2 2:25:02.3
(132) (621) 26:28.7 2:51:31.0

60 60
74 134
93 227
96 323
102 425

(153) (578)

(158) (736)

55 58
108 166
129 295
162 457

17 17

84 101

86 187
169 356
170 526

51 51

59 110

91 201
169 370
170 540

42 42
106 148
120 268
151 419

Finish Position - 13

23:12.8 23:12.8
23:41.1 46:53.9
24:22.8 1:11:16.7
24:26.8 1:35:43.5
24:49.8 2:00:33.3
27:57.8 2:28:31.1
28:50.3 2:57:21.4

Finish Position - 14

19:36.0 19:36.0
22:57.0 42:33.0
25:16.9 1:07:49.9
26:07.6 1:33:57.5
30:07.4 2:04:04.9

Finish Position - 15

20:57.3 20:57.3
24:03.1 45:00.4
24:11.0 1:09:11.4
33:33.4 1:42:44.8
33:33.4 2:16:18.2

Finish Position - 16

22:53.7 22:53.7
23:01.9 45:55.6
24:19.0 1:10:14.6
33:33.4 1:43:48.0
33:33.4 2:17:21.4

Finish Position - 17

22:43.7 22:43.7
25:07.0 47:50.7
25:43.4 1:13:34.1
27:28.2 1:41:02.3

10/17/2020 12:30:27




Race Date
October 17, 2020

2020 NDHSAA Class B East Region Cross Country
Final T&48¢Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Name

Medina-Pingree-Buchanan
Team Score (places): 578
Average Time: 26:07.3

5 Ky Schlecht

Surrey
Team Score (places): 651
Average Time: 29:35.7

1 Natalie Becker
2 Blake Boucher
3 Ghost Number 1
4 Ghost Number 2
5 Ghost Number 3

Harvey/Wells County
Team Score (places): 658
Average Time: 28:07.0

1 Emily Beck

2 Makenna Vollmer
3 Zoe Mckinven

4 Danica W akefield
5 Ghost Number 1

Enderlin
Team Score (places): 662
Average Time: 27:27.8

1 Genevieve Gruba
2 Karina Olson

3 Dakota Claus

4 Elle Friederichs
5 Ghost Number 1

Ellendale
Team Score (places): 711
Average Time: 30:03.5

1 McKenna Glynn
2 Kali Norton

3 Ghost Number 1
4 Ghost Number 2
5 Ghost Number 3

Dunseith
Team Score (places): 714
Average Time: 30:04.7

1 Mikenze McCloud
2 Davis Kennley

3 Ghost Number 1
4 Ghost Number 2
5 Ghost Number 3

Barnes County North
Team Score (places): 719
Average Time: 31:18.6
1 Ashley McFadgen

2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 17
159 578 29:34.5 2:10:36.8
Finish Position - 18
31 31 21:56.9 21:56.9
110 141 25:21.4 47:18.3
169 310 33:33.4 1:20:51.7
170 480 33:33.4 1:54:25.1
171 651 33:33.4 2:27:58.5
Finish Position - 19
71 71 23:34.0 23:34.0
104 175 24:56.1 48:30.1
149 324 27:17.4 1:15:47.5
165 489 31:14.1 1:47:01.6
169 658 33:33.4 2:20:35.0
Finish Position - 20
101 101 24:48.8 24:48.8
122 223 25:48.4 50:37.2
134 357 26:33.4 1:17:10.6
136 493 26:35.3 1:43:45.9
169 662 33:33.4 2:17:19.3
Finish Position - 21
90 90 24:15.4 24:15.4
111 201 25:22.1 49:37.5
169 370 33:33.4 1:23:10.9
170 540 33:33.4 1:56:44.3
171 711 33:33.4 2:30:17.7
Finish Position - 22
99 99 24:39.6 24:39.6
105 204 25:03.8 49:43.4
169 373 33:33.4 1:23:16.8
170 543 33:33.4 1:56:50.2
171 714 33:33.4 2:30:23.6
Finish Position - 23
37 37 22:19.8 22:19.8
169 206 33:33.4 55:53.2
170 376 33:33.4 1:29:26.6

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Name

Barnes County North
Team Score (places): 719
Average Time: 31:18.6

4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Velva
Team Score (places): 753
Average Time: 28:28.4

1 Audri Lunday

2 Destiny Hansen

3 Allyson Christenson
4 Ashlee Ronnie

5 Ghost Number 1

Griggs County Central
Team Score (places): 755
Average Time: 29:07.7

1 Madison Feiring
2 Claire Woodstead
3 Abby Haugen

4 Tianni Pfeifer

5 Ghost Number 1

LaMoure/Litch-Marion
Team Score (places): 791
Average Time: 31:54.4

1 Jozi Duffy

2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Midway/Minto
Team Score (places): 794
Average Time: 31:55.4

1 Danielle Flanders
2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Four Winds
Team Score (places): 837
Average Time: 32:27.6

1 Lanehya Malnouri
2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 23
171 547 33:33.4 2:03:00.0
172 719 33:33.4 2:36:33.4
Finish Position - 24
138 138 26:36.4 26:36.4
142 280 26:47.7 53:24.1
150 430 27:26.4 1:20:50.5
154 584 27:58.5 1:48:49.0
169 753 33:33.4 2:22:22.4
Finish Position - 25
133 133 26:32.2 26:32.2
143 276 26:48.1 53:20.3
144 420 26:50.8 1:20:11.1
166 586 31:54.2 1:52:05.3
169 755 33:33.4 2:25:38.7
Finish Position - 26
109 109 25:18.6 25:18.6
169 278 33:33.4 58:52.0
170 448 33:33.4 1:32:25.4
171 619 33:33.4 2:05:58.8
172 791 33:33.4 2:39:32.2
Finish Position - 27
112 112 25:23.7 25:23.7
169 281 33:33.4 58:57.1
170 451 33:33.4 1:32:30.5
171 622 33:33.4 2:06:03.9
172 794 33:33.4 2:39:37.3
Finish Position - 28
155 155 28:04.8 28:04.8
169 324 33:33.4 1:01:38.2
170 494 33:33.4 1:35:11.6
171 665 33:33.4 2:08:45.0
172 837 33:33.4 2:42:18.4

10/17/2020 12:30:27




